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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter
Assay(Redox Titration)
Appearance(C431217)
X-Ray Diffraction
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-11-16 08:41:26

2027-11-16 08:41:26

Chromium(lll) chloride hexahydrate

10060-12-5
296%
K2407231
C431217

1

202125

Limit Values

96-102 (%)

Green to very dark green powder or crystals
conforms to structure

Result

96.03%

Green to very dark green powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
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